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The twenty high herds for the month of July are listed as
follows:

ownEX
DAYS

MMX
us.
MILK

Thomas W. Kelly
Marcove Farm
G.W.ftR.G. Baker
James Smith
Richard R. Fox ft Sons
Penn-England
CloverWill Farms
Charlesft Mike Hoover
William R. England
Gerald Burket
Dale W. Hoover
OverLane Farms
Blackcrest Farms
Raymond Diebold
Dawn Baker
Lar Ann Farm
Dennis A, Smith
Richard Heltzel
Fred Bechtel
Revere Smith

The high cow for the month is a registered Holstein m

19,578
19,336
19,239
19,982
18,237
18,196
19,288
18,908
19,140
20,314
18,492
17,947
17,995
18,943
18,285
18,246
18,642
17,713
16,531
18,167

BARLEY
• CERT, and UNCERT. BARSOY
• CERT. PENNRAD
• CERT. MAURY

WHEAT
• CERT. HART. POTOMAC,

TITAN & TYLER

RYE
• LARGE OR SMALL GRAIN

TIMOTHY
REIST SEED COMPANY

Finest Seeds (Since 1925)
Mount Joy, PA 717-653-4121

EAR CORN
Paying Top Prices For
Good Quality Ear Corn

Wet or Dry
No Quantity too large
or too small
Fast Unloading-
Dump on Pile 8 Go
Easy access - 2.2
miles off 283 bypass-
Manheim, Mt. Joy
exit
Daily Receiving 7:30
A.M. to 5 P.M. - un-
loading evenings &

Saturdays by appt.
Trucks available for
pick up at your farm.

CallAnytime For Price
717-665-4785

JAMES E. NOLL GRAIN

Burket Falls herd. Sophia, at 8 years 1 month, produced
24,861 pounds of milk and 1041 pounds of butterfat in 305
days. Congratulations on a fine record.

Individual cow records of 305 days or less over 750 pounds
butterfat.

Fred Bechtel
Harriet GH

William & Larry Baker
37 GH
54 GH

Blackcrest Farms
44 RH

William R. England
30C GH
89C RH

Donald G. Hoover
Ivy RH

Elwood H. Stitt
Lacy RH

Richard Eastep
16 RH

Rodney L. Metzler
135 GH
156 GH
65 GH

Lar Ann Farm
Nina RH
Squaw RH

Thomas W. Kelly
Brie RH

Carl Hetsel
Beverly RH

Mark Slagenweit. Jr.
Ann RH

Charles & Mike Hoover
Inez RH

Sparkling Springs Farm
282 GH

Revere Smith
Lucy GH
Brenda GH

Harry H. Martin
Flossie GH

Penn-England

OWNER
HMKWNUUa MO

Smith HollowFarms
Lenora RH
Tempest RH
200 RH

James Smith
Gait

Mary Walters
APES7BI

Steele Farms
Bev
44

Rich Lou Farms
Topsy RH

Clover Will Farms
4B RH
188 RH

Harold Ymgling
2 Lou RH
67 Rae RH

Oswald Bros.
Rhoda 51 RH
Rella 47 RH

Mil-Ber Farms
Loves PL RH
Mimzy RH

MarcoveFarm
Janet RH
Cressan RH
Luel RH
Jasmine RH
Ire RH
Alice RH

Burket Falls Farm
Sophia RH

Emile Oillmg
20 RH
108 RH
171 RH

Gerald Burket
Rose

UK.
mu

22.618
18,268
24.077 19,272

24.402 21,906

17,461 14,604

21.345
25.488

20,676
21,748
21,565

18.058
20,090
22,34026,180

21,554
19,547

20,231
21.405 22.588

20.595
21,932

21,473

21,039
20,414
21,927 19,306

11-10 22,735
8-6 20.854
8-3 23.977
7-3 21,146
6-8 22,602
3-3 19,616

20,606
20,241

22,939

Crystal RH 7-6
Tippy RH 5-3
Ruby RH 4-9

Byron &'Randy Huntsman

18,547
18,871
20,9658-1 24,861

9-0 21,536
6-6 19,481
4-3 20,471

36
4.1
4.1

Rebecca
Rodnck Hmish

Donna
Glen Albright

761 8

17,139

GH 6-11 16,272

2-1 22,532 GH 3-10 19,725

Grain Bins
• Heavy steel construction • Rock-solid anchoring

• Capacities 1,400 to 152,000 bu.

Stormov® EZEE-DRY®
• Therevolutionary grain

conditioning system that
doubles as storage

• Dries up to 1,000 bu./hr. at 10 pts. removal
• Stores up to 22,000 bu.

U S Patents 3,479.748 and 3 SOI 84S
Foreign Patents Pendng

Hopper Tanks
• Double-duty, holding wet grain

at harvest, feed or supplement
• Capacities from 112 to 7,810 bu.

• Many diameters and heights to choosefrom

HE stomwH* theqwoßty alwayscomes first!
See us today for a FREE, no-obligation estimate.

LOUCKS

Manufactured by Stormor, Inc., Fremont. Nebraska

21,384

22,055
24,051

19,833

23,658
23,940

step up
Tostormor

WE OFFER COMPLETE INSTALLATIONS BY EXPERIENCED CREWSYOUR FULL SERVICE GRAIN DRYER & EQUIPMENT DEALER

GRAIN EQUIPMENT INC.
RD #l2 Box 307 York, PA 17406

PHONE 717-755-2868

GH

GH ‘

GH

10-3

4-8
4-7

7-8
6-7

818
839
804

783

808
857

771

850
753

754
828

758
762

763
758

823
800
969
866
833
778

1041

780
802
832

3.6
3.8
4.0
4.1
3.7
4.0

6-10
5-4

4-11

6-11

5-3
5-7
4-9

7-10

8-11
3-9

4-10

3-11

753

839
858

873

808
802

779

764

769
887
786
778
908

752

767

772

793
793

779

761
775
835

873

795

784

3.8
36

4.4

3.9
4.1

4.0

4.1
4.1
40


